
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/12/2013  3:40:38PM Place Smith Fieldhouse BYU Provo UT 84602 Attendance  1,120

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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All Arounders All Arounders
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Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Cindy-[Cynthia] LORD Brevet Wendy ATKINSON Brevet Cindy-[Cynthia] LORD Brevet Wendy ATKINSON Brevet

VT UB BB FX

Anna Lee Olsen National Charity GREENE National Charity GREENE National Anna Lee Olsen National

Coach: Coach:
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Home Brigham Young Cougars

1 Eliane KULCZYK  107  9.70  9.80  9.750

2 Sarah YANDOW WENSEL 116  9.50  9.65  9.575

3 Raquel WILLMAN  115  9.60  9.65  9.625

4 Makenzie JOHNSON  105  9.65  9.60  9.625

5 Haylee ROLLINS  112  9.65  9.65  9.650

6 Madeline NILSSON  109  9.70  9.80  9.750

48.400  48.400

1 Margaurite LINDSTROM  108  9.60  9.75  9.675

2 Madeline NILSSON  109  9.85  9.70  9.775

3 Megan BAIN  100  9.85  9.85  9.850

4 Sarah YANDOW WENSEL 116  9.10  9.20  9.150

5 Raquel WILLMAN  115  9.80  9.75  9.775

6 Haylee ROLLINS  112  9.85  9.90  9.875

48.950  97.350

1 Ashley FOLLETT  101  9.60  9.70  9.650

2 Raquel WILLMAN  115  9.70  9.85  9.775

3 Emily VIDMAR  114  9.00  9.00  9.000

4 Madeline NILSSON  109  8.50  8.55  8.525

5 Megan BAIN  100  9.90  9.90  9.900

6 Makenzie JOHNSON  105  9.70  9.85  9.775

48.100 145.450

1 Makenzie JOHNSON  105  9.70  9.75  9.725

2 Jordan SCHULT  113  9.65  9.70  9.675

3 Raquel WILLMAN  115  9.75  9.80  9.775

4 Eliane KULCZYK  107  9.60  9.45 0.10  9.425

5 Megan BAIN  100  9.85  9.80  9.825

6 Sarah YANDOW WENSEL 116  9.65  9.60  9.625

48.625 194.075

Video Review 194.075

WILLMAN

 9.625

 9.775

 9.775

 9.775

 38.950

Brad CATTERMOLE

Visitor Utah State University

1 Sarah Landes  206  9.65  9.75  9.700

2 Michelle Yasukochi  214  9.60  9.50  9.550

3 Paige Jones  205  9.70  9.80  9.750

4 Kaitlyn Betts  201  9.75  9.65  9.700

5 Destiny Ezell  204  8.90  9.20  9.050

6 Hayley Sanzotti  211  9.45  9.45  9.450

48.150  96.700

1 Sarah Landes  206  9.80  9.80  9.800

2 Paige Jones  205  9.70  9.70  9.700

3 Michelle Yasukochi  214  9.65  9.60  9.625

4 Kaitlyn Betts  201  9.70  9.75  9.725

5 Hayley Sanzotti  211  9.55  9.70  9.625

6 Destiny Ezell  204  9.75  9.65  9.700

48.550  48.550

1 Sarah Landes  206  9.40  9.55  9.475

2 Hayley Sanzotti  211  9.00  9.20  9.100

3 Paige Jones  205  9.65  9.50  9.575

4 Stefanie Daley  203  9.55  9.70  9.625

5 Destiny Ezell  204  9.60  9.55  9.575

6 JoAnna Cuba  202  9.45  9.60  9.525

47.775 189.425

1 Sarah Landes  206  9.70  9.65  9.675

2 Hayley Sanzotti  211  9.70  9.65  9.675

3 Paige Jones  205  9.80  9.75  9.775

4 Destiny Ezell  204  9.65  9.60  9.625

5 Michelle Yasukochi  214  6.10  6.30  6.200

44.950 141.650

Video Review 189.425

Ezell Jones Landes Sanzotti

 9.050  9.750  9.700  9.450

 9.700  9.700  9.800  9.625

 9.575  9.575  9.475  9.100

 9.625  9.775  9.675  9.675

 37.950  38.800  38.650  37.850

Jeff Richards



Team Standing
Meet: BYU vs. Utah State

Date: 1/12/2013

Page: 1

1/12/2013 3:09pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 Brigham Young Cougars  48.400  48.950  48.100  48.625 194.075

 2 Utah State University  48.150  48.550  47.775  44.950 189.425
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Team Results Detail

Meet: BYU vs. Utah State Page: 1

Date: 1/12/2013 1/12/2013 3:16pm

Brigham Young Cougars Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 100 Megan BAIN   9.850   9.900   9.825
 101 Ashley FOLLETT   9.650
 103 Jordan HAYDEN   9.700

 105 Makenzie JOHNSON   9.625   9.775   9.725
 107 Eliane KULCZYK   9.750   9.000   9.425

 108 Margaurite LINDSTROM   9.675
 109 Madeline NILSSON   9.750   9.775   8.525   9.650

 111 Summer RAYMOND   9.600

 112 Haylee ROLLINS   9.650   9.875
 113 Jordan SCHULT   9.675
 114 Emily VIDMAR   9.000   9.750

 115 Raquel WILLMAN   9.625   9.775   9.775   9.775  38.950

 116 Sarah YANDOW WENSEL   9.575   9.150   9.625

Totals:  48.400  48.950  48.100  48.625 194.075

Utah State University Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 201 Kaitlyn Betts   9.700   9.725
 202 JoAnna Cuba   9.525
 203 Stefanie Daley   9.625
 204 Destiny Ezell   9.050   9.700   9.575   9.625  37.950

 205 Paige Jones   9.750   9.700   9.575   9.775  38.800

 206 Sarah Landes   9.700   9.800   9.475   9.675  38.650

 211 Hayley Sanzotti   9.450   9.625   9.100   9.675  37.850

 214 Michelle Yasukochi   9.550   9.625   6.200

Totals:  48.150  48.550  47.775  44.950 189.425

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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All-Around Results
Meet: BYU vs. Utah State

Date: 1/12/2013

Page: 1

1/12/2013 3:17pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score

  1  115 Raquel WILLMAN BYU   9.625   9.775   9.775   9.775  38.950

  2  205 Paige Jones USU   9.750   9.700   9.575   9.775  38.800

  3  206 Sarah Landes USU   9.700   9.800   9.475   9.675  38.650

  4  204 Destiny Ezell USU   9.050   9.700   9.575   9.625  37.950

  5  211 Hayley Sanzotti USU   9.450   9.625   9.100   9.675  37.850

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: BYU vs. Utah State

Date: 1/12/2013

Page: 1

1/12/2013 3:15pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1  107 P Eliane KULCZYK Brigham Young Cougars   9.750
  1  109 Madeline NILSSON Brigham Young Cougars   9.750
  1  205 Paige Jones Utah State University   9.750
  4  206 Sarah Landes Utah State University   9.700
  4  201 Kaitlyn Betts Utah State University   9.700
  6  112 Haylee ROLLINS Brigham Young Cougars   9.650
  7  115 Raquel WILLMAN Brigham Young Cougars   9.625
  7  105 P Makenzie JOHNSON Brigham Young Cougars   9.625
  9  116 Sarah YANDOW WENSEL Brigham Young Cougars   9.575
 10  214 Michelle Yasukochi Utah State University   9.550
 11  211 Hayley Sanzotti Utah State University   9.450
 12  204 Destiny Ezell Utah State University   9.050

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: BYU vs. Utah State

Date: 1/12/2013

Page: 1

1/12/2013 3:15pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1  112 Haylee ROLLINS Brigham Young Cougars   9.875
  2  100 P Megan BAIN Brigham Young Cougars   9.850
  3  206 Sarah Landes Utah State University   9.800
  4  109 P Madeline NILSSON Brigham Young Cougars   9.775
  4  115 Raquel WILLMAN Brigham Young Cougars   9.775
  6  201 Kaitlyn Betts Utah State University   9.725
  7  205 Paige Jones Utah State University   9.700
  7  204 Destiny Ezell Utah State University   9.700
  9  108 Margaurite LINDSTROM Brigham Young Cougars   9.675
 10  214 Michelle Yasukochi Utah State University   9.625
 10  211 Hayley Sanzotti Utah State University   9.625
 12  116 Sarah YANDOW WENSEL Brigham Young Cougars   9.150

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com

Licensed to:  BYU



Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: BYU vs. Utah State

Date: 1/12/2013

Page: 1

1/12/2013 3:15pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1  100 p Megan BAIN Brigham Young Cougars   9.900
  2  115 Raquel WILLMAN Brigham Young Cougars   9.775
  2  105 Makenzie JOHNSON Brigham Young Cougars   9.775
  4  101 Ashley FOLLETT Brigham Young Cougars   9.650
  5  203 Stefanie Daley Utah State University   9.625
  6  205 Paige Jones Utah State University   9.575
  6  204 Destiny Ezell Utah State University   9.575
  8  202 JoAnna Cuba Utah State University   9.525
  9  206 Sarah Landes Utah State University   9.475
 10  211 Hayley Sanzotti Utah State University   9.100
 11  114 Emily VIDMAR Brigham Young Cougars   9.000
 12  109 Madeline NILSSON Brigham Young Cougars   8.525

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: BYU vs. Utah State

Date: 1/12/2013

Page: 1

1/12/2013 3:15pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score

  1  100 p Megan BAIN Brigham Young Cougars   9.825
  2  115 Raquel WILLMAN Brigham Young Cougars   9.775
  2  205 Paige Jones Utah State University   9.775
  4  105 P Makenzie JOHNSON Brigham Young Cougars   9.725
  5  113 Jordan SCHULT Brigham Young Cougars   9.675
  5  206 Sarah Landes Utah State University   9.675
  5  211 Hayley Sanzotti Utah State University   9.675
  8  116 Sarah YANDOW WENSEL Brigham Young Cougars   9.625
  8  204 Destiny Ezell Utah State University   9.625
 10  107 Eliane KULCZYK Brigham Young Cougars   9.425
 11  214 Michelle Yasukochi Utah State University   6.200

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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